Property History

Application No:

Address:

Proposal:

24/00735/LBC

I5 Gloucester Place, Windsor, SL4 2A),

Consent for the removal of the existing conservatory roof and frames and
installation of new frames and roof to create an orangery style structure.

Planning History

Application No.

02/82503/LBC

02/82504/FULL

92/01461/FULL

92/01462/LBC

92/01463/LBC

93/01591/FULL

93/01592/LBC

04/85357/TCA

06/02113/TCA

07/00816/LBC

07/03040/TCA

07/03076/LBC

Description

Consent to erect a first floor
side extension

Erection of a first floor side
extension

ERECTION OF A PART TWO
STOREY/PART SINGLE
STOREY REAR EXTENSION

DEMOLITION OF EXISTING
REAR EXTENSION AND
ERECTION OF A PART TWO
STOREY/PART SINGLE
STOREY REAR EXTENSION

REMOVAL OF EXTERNAL
TIMBER SHIPLAP CLADDING
FROM EXISTING REAR
EXTENSION

ERECTION OF
CONSERVATORY AT REAR

ERECTION OF
CONSERVATORY AT REAR

Consent to reduce a eucalyptus,
prune a thuya and fell a dead
plum

Notification to sever lvy at base,
crown clean and tip reduce a
Hawthorn, crown reduce and
reshape a Bay and crown
reduce 2 Pines

Consent to undertake internal
alterations to form an en-suite
shower room and a utility
room. (Retrospective).

Notification to fell one Thorn
tree and one Laurel. Reduce
height by up to 1.5m, reduce
side by up to 0.75m and cut
back to give 0.5m clearance to 2
outbuildings on a Bay tree.

Consent to construct single

Status
REF

REF

WDN

WDN

PER

PER

PER

PERM

PERM

PERM

PERM

PERM

Opened
05.07.2002

05.07.2002

03.06.1992

25.06.1992

24.09.1992

14.01.1993

14.01.1993

26.05.2004

12.09.2006

26.03.2007

14.11.2007

21.11.2007

Closed
21.08.2002

21.08.2002

28.09.1992

28.09.1992

21.12.1992

03.03.1993

31.03.1993

25.08.2004

03.10.2006

08.05.2007

21.12.2007

15.01.2008




07/03077/FULL

08/01451/LBC

08/02897/LBC

11/01677/TCA

15/00447/LBC

16/03369/TCA

21/03100/TCA

24/00734/FULL

24/00735/LBC

storey rear kitchen extension
with internal alterations to
include utility and w.c. New
window to replace existing
garage into habitable room

Single storey rear extension and
conversion of garage to
habitable room

Consent to remove internal
stud wall to master bedroom to
restore to original shape

Consent to replace existing
concrete tiles roof to new
natural Welsh slate roof

Bay tree - fell, Eleagnis
Angustifolia-fell, Cypress -
remove deadwood

Consent for internal alterations
and external window alterations

(T1) Western red cedar -
crown reduce by up to Im and
prune to give up to 30cm
clearance to overhead wires.
(T2) Atlantic Cedar - prune to
give up to 4m clearance over
the driveway.

(T1) Lawson Cypress - fell and
(T2) Atlas Cedar - fell.

REMOVAL OF EXISTING
CONSERVATORY ROOF
AND FRAMES AND
INSTALLATION OF NEW
FRAMES AND ROOF TO
CREATE ORANGERY STYLE
STRUCTURE.

Consent for the removal of the
existing conservatory roof and
frames and installation of new
frames and roof to create an
orangery style structure.

PERM

PERM

PERM

PERM

PERM

PERM

PERM

REC

REC

21.11.2007

11.06.2008

26.11.2008

22.06.201 |

09.02.2015

21.10.2016

18.10.2021

25.03.2024

25.03.2024

15.01.2008

05.08.2008

05.01.2009

22.07.201 1

20.04.2015

02.12.2016

13.01.2022

Appeals History

Application No.

Description

Status

Opened

Closed

Enforcement History

Application No.

Description

Status

Opened

Closed




