Property History

Application No: 24/00735/LBC

Address: 15 Gloucester Place, Windsor, SL4 2AJ,

Proposal: Consent for the removal of the existing conservatory roof and frames and

installation of new frames and roof to create an orangery style structure.

Planning History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
02/82503/LBC	Consent to erect a first floor side extension	REF	05.07.2002	21.08.2002
02/82504/FULL	Erection of a first floor side extension	REF	05.07.2002	21.08.2002
92/01461/FULL	ERECTION OF A PART TWO STOREY/PART SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION	WDN	03.06.1992	28.09.1992
92/01462/LBC	DEMOLITION OF EXISTING REAR EXTENSION AND ERECTION OF A PART TWO STOREY/PART SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION	WDN	25.06.1992	28.09.1992
92/01463/LBC	REMOVAL OF EXTERNAL TIMBER SHIPLAP CLADDING FROM EXISTING REAR EXTENSION	PER	24.09.1992	21.12.1992
93/01591/FULL	ERECTION OF CONSERVATORY AT REAR	PER	14.01.1993	03.03.1993
93/01592/LBC	ERECTION OF CONSERVATORY AT REAR	PER	14.01.1993	31.03.1993
04/85357/TCA	Consent to reduce a eucalyptus, prune a thuya and fell a dead plum	PERM	26.05.2004	25.08.2004
06/02113/TCA	Notification to sever Ivy at base, crown clean and tip reduce a Hawthorn, crown reduce and reshape a Bay and crown reduce 2 Pines	PERM	12.09.2006	03.10.2006
07/00816/LBC	Consent to undertake internal alterations to form an en-suite shower room and a utility room. (Retrospective).	PERM	26.03.2007	08.05.2007
07/03040/TCA	Notification to fell one Thorn tree and one Laurel. Reduce height by up to 1.5m, reduce side by up to 0.75m and cut back to give 0.5m clearance to 2 outbuildings on a Bay tree.	PERM	14.11.2007	21.12.2007
07/03076/LBC	Consent to construct single	PERM	21.11.2007	15.01.2008
24/00735/LBC				

Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
Appeals History				
24/00735/LBC	Consent for the removal of the existing conservatory roof and frames and installation of new frames and roof to create an orangery style structure.	REC	25.03.2024	
24/00734/FULL	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONSERVATORY ROOF AND FRAMES AND INSTALLATION OF NEW FRAMES AND ROOF TO CREATE ORANGERY STYLE STRUCTURE.	REC	25.03.2024	
21/03100/TCA	(T1) Lawson Cypress - fell and (T2) Atlas Cedar - fell.	PERM	18.10.2021	13.01.2022
16/03369/TCA	(T1) Western red cedar - crown reduce by up to 1m and prune to give up to 30cm clearance to overhead wires. (T2) Atlantic Cedar - prune to give up to 4m clearance over the driveway.	PERM	21.10.2016	02.12.2016
15/00447/LBC	Consent for internal alterations and external window alterations	PERM	09.02.2015	20.04.2015
11/01677/TCA	Bay tree - fell, Eleagnis Angustifolia-fell, Cypress - remove deadwood	PERM	22.06.2011	22.07.2011
08/02897/LBC	Consent to replace existing concrete tiles roof to new natural Welsh slate roof	PERM	26.11.2008	05.01.2009
08/01451/LBC	Consent to remove internal stud wall to master bedroom to restore to original shape	PERM	11.06.2008	05.08.2008
07/03077/FULL	Single storey rear extension and conversion of garage to habitable room	PERM	21.11.2007	15.01.2008
	storey rear kitchen extension with internal alterations to include utility and w.c. New window to replace existing garage into habitable room			

	or ungery style structure	or anger y style structure.					
Appeals History							
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed			
Enforcement Histor	у						
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed			